ICT Power
www.ictpower.com.au Page 1
CPL series
1.0  Product Overview
•  Uses the AGM insulation board. There is no fluid electrolyte in the battery and it can be placed in many positions
   without leaking liquid.
•  One never needs to add water or check the proportion of vitriol and the equiangular charge. This helps one
    reduce maintenance costs and time.

Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimensions (mm/inch)
Weight
Terminal
Position
Terminal
Type
Length Width Height Total height
mm/inch mm/inch mm/inch mm/inch Kg/Lb
CPL12-7.2 12 7.2 151/5.94 65/2.56 94/3.70 99/3.90 2.80/6.16 E F1/ F2
CPL12-12 12 12 151/5.94 99/3.90 94/3.70 99/3.90 4.30/9.46 E F2
CPL12-17 12 17 181/7.13 76/2.99 166/6.54 166/6.54 6.10/13.45 D F3
CPL12-26 12 26 168/6.61 177/6.97 126/4.96 126/4.96 9.23/20.35 D F3
CPL12-33 12 33 196/7.72 131/5.16 155/6.10 180/7.09 12.5/27.50 C F4
CPL12-38 12 38 196/7.72 166/6.54 175/6.89 175/6.89 13.4/29.48 D F4
CPL12-65 12 65 350/13.78 166/6.54 175/6.89 175/6.89 20.5/45.10 C F4
CPL12-100 12 100 329/12.95 172/6.77 215/8.46 243/9.57 32.0/70.40 C F5
CPL12-120 12 120 407/16.02 174/6.85 209/8.23 233/9.17 36.6/80.78 C F5
CPL12-150 12 150 484/19.06 171/6.73 241/9.49 241/9.49 51.0/112.2 C F5
CPL12-200 12 200 522/20.55 240/9.45 216/8.50 242/9.53 66.5/146.3 F F5
NOTES:
 For technical battery including discharge specifications please contact us.
 For terminal information please refer to ICT Power Terminal Guide